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B. Balance From GAA/SARO/Sub-Allotment

102101 0.00 9,424,373.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009,424,373.04 0.00 0.009,424,373.040.00 9,424,373.040.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesFY 2024 GAAAO1 2024-01-02

102101 0.00 91,896.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0091,896.28 0.00 0.0091,896.280.00 91,896.280.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-03342 2024-02-14

102101 0.00 1,987,699.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,987,699.17 0.00 0.001,987,699.170.00 1,987,699.170.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-06353 2024-03-05

102101 0.00 43,348.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0043,348.00 0.00 0.0043,348.000.00 43,348.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-06604 2024-03-05

102101 0.00 39,103.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0039,103.00 0.00 0.0039,103.000.00 39,103.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-06765 2024-03-05

102101 0.00 81,489.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0081,489.27 0.00 0.0081,489.270.00 81,489.270.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-10006 2024-03-13

102101 0.00 44.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0044.25 0.00 0.0044.250.00 44.250.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-14087 2024-03-14

102101 0.00 778,922.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00778,922.62 0.00 0.00778,922.620.00 778,922.620.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-17368 2024-03-18

102101 0.00 105,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00105,000.00 0.00 0.00105,000.000.00 105,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-17519 2024-03-18

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,507,095.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,507,095.27 0.00 2,507,095.270.000.00 2,507,095.270.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-180910 2024-03-21

102101 0.00 64,742.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0064,742.40 0.00 0.0064,742.400.00 64,742.400.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-182311 2024-03-21

102101 0.00 828,291.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00828,291.12 0.00 0.00828,291.120.00 828,291.120.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-185012 2024-03-21

102101 0.00 3,057,825.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,057,825.60 0.00 0.003,057,825.600.00 3,057,825.600.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-249913 2024-04-02

102101 0.00 1,460.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,460.00 0.00 0.001,460.000.00 1,460.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-251514 2024-04-04

102101 0.00 58,351.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0058,351.00 0.00 0.0058,351.000.00 58,351.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-254515 2024-04-05

102101 0.00 673.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00673.24 0.00 0.00673.240.00 673.240.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-256116 2024-04-06

102101 0.00 740,739.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00740,739.96 0.00 0.00740,739.960.00 740,739.960.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-259417 2024-04-09

102101 0.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,500.00 0.00 0.001,500.000.00 1,500.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-271218 2024-04-12

102101 0.00 284,536.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00284,536.96 0.00 0.00284,536.960.00 284,536.960.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-273619 2024-04-12

102101 0.00 1,202,822.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,202,822.58 0.00 0.001,202,822.580.00 1,202,822.580.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-286720 2024-04-19

102101 0.00 489,522.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00489,522.51 0.00 0.00489,522.510.00 489,522.510.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-291521 2024-04-25

102101 0.00 5,883.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,883.59 0.00 0.005,883.590.00 5,883.590.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-294022 2024-04-26

102101 0.00 611,911.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00611,911.00 0.00 0.00611,911.000.00 611,911.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-295623 2024-04-26

102101 0.00 57,306,014.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0057,306,014.00 0.00 0.0057,306,014.000.00 57,306,014.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-329624 2024-05-07

102101 0.00 3,184,497.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,184,497.19 0.00 0.003,184,497.190.00 3,184,497.190.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-347925 2024-05-08

102101 0.00 17,228.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0017,228.04 0.00 0.0017,228.040.00 17,228.040.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-370126 2024-05-17

102101 0.00 533,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00533,400.00 0.00 0.00533,400.000.00 533,400.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-374927 2024-05-22

102101 0.00 146,477.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00146,477.50 0.00 0.00146,477.500.00 146,477.500.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-382128 2024-05-23

102101 0.00 38,293.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0038,293.84 0.00 0.0038,293.840.00 38,293.840.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-388929 2024-05-28

102101 0.00 97,160.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0097,160.00 0.00 0.0097,160.000.00 97,160.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-401730 2024-06-05

102101 0.00 15,931.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0015,931.50 0.00 0.0015,931.500.00 15,931.500.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-410931 2024-06-18

102101 0.00 6,217.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006,217.90 0.00 0.006,217.900.00 6,217.900.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-415732 2024-06-20

102101 0.00 2,628,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,628,500.00 0.00 0.002,628,500.000.00 2,628,500.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-417533 2024-06-21

102101 0.00 57,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0057,000.00 0.00 0.0057,000.000.00 57,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-420834 2024-06-26

102101 0.00 6,734.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006,734.00 0.00 0.006,734.000.00 6,734.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-437235 2024-06-26

102101 0.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006,000.00 0.00 0.006,000.000.00 6,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-449136 2024-07-01

102101 0.00 98,974.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0098,974.57 0.00 0.0098,974.570.00 98,974.570.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-458537 2024-07-04

102101 0.00 12,246,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0012,246,000.00 0.00 0.0012,246,000.000.00 12,246,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-515738 2024-07-18

102101 0.00 1,820,145.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,820,145.00 0.00 0.001,820,145.000.00 1,820,145.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-521839 2024-07-22

102101 0.00 20,572.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020,572.00 0.00 0.0020,572.000.00 20,572.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-556040 2024-08-13

102101 0.00 3,275.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,275.00 0.00 0.003,275.000.00 3,275.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-560841 2024-08-14

102101 0.00 186,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00186,800.00 0.00 0.00186,800.000.00 186,800.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-562642 2024-08-15

102101 0.00 226,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00226,100.00 0.00 0.00226,100.000.00 226,100.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-564443 2024-08-16

102101 0.00 34,157.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0034,157.92 0.00 0.0034,157.920.00 34,157.920.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-565844 2024-08-16

102101 0.00 171,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00171,000.00 0.00 0.00171,000.000.00 171,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-600145 2024-09-17

102101 0.00 16,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0016,000.00 0.00 0.0016,000.000.00 16,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-624946 2024-09-26

102101 0.00 240,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00240,000.00 0.00 0.00240,000.000.00 240,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-631847 2024-10-03

102101 0.00 578.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00578.00 0.00 0.00578.000.00 578.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-636848 2024-10-10

102101 0.00 28,071.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0028,071.54 0.00 0.0028,071.540.00 28,071.540.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-638549 2024-10-10

102101 0.00 433,031.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00433,031.43 0.00 0.00433,031.430.00 433,031.430.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-646350 2024-11-04

102101 0.00 752,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00752,000.00 0.00 0.00752,000.000.00 752,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-648251 2024-11-05

102101 0.00 25,390.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0025,390.00 0.00 0.0025,390.000.00 25,390.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-648852 2024-11-04

102101 0.00 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0040,000.00 0.00 0.0040,000.000.00 40,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-649553 2024-11-06

102101 0.00 300,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00300,000.00 0.00 0.00300,000.000.00 300,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-725554 2024-11-18

102101 0.00 457,660.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00457,660.00 0.00 0.00457,660.000.00 457,660.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-755755 2024-11-21

102101 0.00 102,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00102,700.00 0.00 0.00102,700.000.00 102,700.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-761656 2024-11-28

102101 0.00 30,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0030,900.00 0.00 0.0030,900.000.00 30,900.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-763157 2024-11-29

102101 0.00 18,896,715.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0018,896,715.00 0.00 0.0018,896,715.000.00 18,896,715.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-769658 2024-12-03

102101 0.00 27,351,154.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0027,351,154.00 0.00 0.0027,351,154.000.00 27,351,154.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-771559 2024-12-04

102101 0.00 857,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00857,100.00 0.00 0.00857,100.000.00 857,100.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-779760 2024-12-09
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Sub-TotaL 0.00 148,281,914.02 0.00 2,507,095.27 150,789,009.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 148,281,914.02 0.00 150,789,009.292,507,095.27

C. Sub-allotments to CO/ROs/OUs(Prior Year)

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (576,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(576,000.00)(576,000.00) (576,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesFY 2024 GAAAO61 2004-01-02

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,423,225.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(1,423,225.00)(1,423,225.00) (1,423,225.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesFY 2024 GAAAO62 2024-01-02

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (331,800.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(331,800.00)(331,800.00) (331,800.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-063563 2024-03-05

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (69,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(69,000.00)(69,000.00) (69,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-100064 2024-03-13

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (73,440.50) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(73,440.50)(73,440.50) (73,440.50)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-173665 2024-03-18

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (637,753.12) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(637,753.12)(637,753.12) (637,753.12)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-185066 2004-03-21

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (521,505.60) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(521,505.60)(521,505.60) (521,505.60)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-249967 2024-04-02

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (41,334.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(41,334.00)(41,334.00) (41,334.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-273668 2025-04-12

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (581,600.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(581,600.00)(581,600.00) (581,600.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-295669 2024-04-26

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (25,283,629.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(25,283,629.00)(25,283,629.00) (25,283,629.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-329670 2024-05-07

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (568,575.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(568,575.00)(568,575.00) (568,575.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-347971 2024-05-08

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (495,300.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(495,300.00)(495,300.00) (495,300.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-374972 2024-05-22

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (55,520.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(55,520.00)(55,520.00) (55,520.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-401773 2024-06-05

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (2,246.88) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(2,246.88)(2,246.88) (2,246.88)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-417574 2004-06-21

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (2,150,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(2,150,000.00)(2,150,000.00) (2,150,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-417575 2024-06-21

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (12,246,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(12,246,000.00)(12,246,000.00) (12,246,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-515776 2024-07-18

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (214,500.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(214,500.00)(214,500.00) (214,500.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-521877 2024-07-22

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (3,275.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(3,275.00)(3,275.00) (3,275.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-560878 2024-08-14

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (142,500.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(142,500.00)(142,500.00) (142,500.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-600179 2024-09-17

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (578.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(578.00)(578.00) (578.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-636880 2024-10-10

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (20,108.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(20,108.00)(20,108.00) (20,108.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-638581 2024-10-10

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (36,131.43) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(36,131.43)(36,131.43) (36,131.43)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-646382 2004-11-04

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (132,615.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(132,615.00)(132,615.00) (132,615.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-646383 2024-11-04

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (20,100.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(20,100.00)(20,100.00) (20,100.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-648284 2024-11-05

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (714,122.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(714,122.00)(714,122.00) (714,122.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-648285 2004-11-05

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (18,555.50) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(18,555.50)(18,555.50) (18,555.50)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-725586 2024-11-18

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (30,900.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(30,900.00)(30,900.00) (30,900.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-763187 2024-11-29

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,298,804.51) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(1,298,804.51)(1,298,804.51) (1,298,804.51)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-769688 2024-12-03

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (12,630,913.92) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(12,630,913.92)(12,630,913.92) (12,630,913.92)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-771589 2024-12-04

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (832,119.95) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(832,119.95)(832,119.95) (832,119.95)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-779790 2024-12-09

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (11,543,600.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(11,543,600.00)(11,543,600.00) (11,543,600.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-0001191 2025-01-06

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (159,900.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(159,900.00)(159,900.00) (159,900.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-0002592 2025-01-07

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,344,000.00)0.00 0.00 (1,344,000.00)0.00(1,344,000.00) (1,344,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-00051593 2025-03-04

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (5,305,891.63) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(5,305,891.63)(5,305,891.63) (5,305,891.63)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-0009994 2025-01-27

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (12,521,875.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(12,521,875.00)(12,521,875.00) (12,521,875.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-0028195 2025-01-31

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (141,800.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(141,800.00)(141,800.00) (141,800.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-0030696 2025-02-07

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (2,067,512.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(2,067,512.00)(2,067,512.00) (2,067,512.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-0034597 2025-02-20

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (389,400.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(389,400.00)(389,400.00) (389,400.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-0037898 2025-02-24

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (2,112,000.00)0.00 0.00 (2,112,000.00)0.00(2,112,000.00) (2,112,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-0053199 2025-03-04

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (183,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(183,000.00)(183,000.00) (183,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-00574100 2025-03-05

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (310,400.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(310,400.00)(310,400.00) (310,400.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-00577101 2025-03-07

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (49,800.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(49,800.00)(49,800.00) (49,800.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-00604102 2025-03-12

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (4,143,856.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(4,143,856.00)(4,143,856.00) (4,143,856.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-00671103 2025-03-14

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (680,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(680,000.00)(680,000.00) (680,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-00688104 2025-03-17

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (589,446.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(589,446.00)(589,446.00) (589,446.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-00716105 2025-03-17

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (300,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(300,000.00)(300,000.00) (300,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-00773106 2025-03-18

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (300,352.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(300,352.00)(300,352.00) (300,352.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-00826107 2025-03-18

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,365,300.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(1,365,300.00)(1,365,300.00) (1,365,300.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-02016108 2025-03-28

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,571,232.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(1,571,232.00)(1,571,232.00) (1,571,232.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-02082109 2025-04-02

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (5,427,913.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(5,427,913.00)(5,427,913.00) (5,427,913.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-02394110 2005-04-09

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (757,725.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(757,725.00)(757,725.00) (757,725.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-02424111 2025-04-10

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (44,976.72) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(44,976.72)(44,976.72) (44,976.72)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-02445112 2025-04-11

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (238,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(238,000.00)(238,000.00) (238,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-02529113 2025-04-15

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,394,500.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(1,394,500.00)(1,394,500.00) (1,394,500.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-02622114 2025-05-03

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (921,235.72) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(921,235.72)(921,235.72) (921,235.72)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-02662115 2025-05-08

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (47,708,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(47,708,000.00)(47,708,000.00) (47,708,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-02694116 2025-05-08

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (3,365,880.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(3,365,880.00)(3,365,880.00) (3,365,880.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-03031117 2025-06-05

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (89,692.40) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(89,692.40)(89,692.40) (89,692.40)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-03066118 2025-06-09

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (13,500.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(13,500.00)(13,500.00) (13,500.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-03632119 2025-06-25

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,151,850.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(1,151,850.00)(1,151,850.00) (1,151,850.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-03945120 2005-08-12

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (3,900,000.00)0.00 0.00 (3,900,000.00)0.00(3,900,000.00) (3,900,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-04046121 2025-08-22

Sub-TotaL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (163,888,789.88) 0.00 (7,356,000.00) (171,244,789.88) 0.00 (163,888,789.88) 0.00 (171,244,789.88)(7,356,000.00)
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X

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Fund Cluster

Agency/Entity

:

01 - Regular Agency Fund

Department of Education (DepEd)

Organization Code (UACS) :07 001 0300008

:

Department

Office of the Secretary

:

:

Regional Office - VIIIOperating Unit

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

No.
Allotments/Sub-Allotments Reference

Number Date Description

1 2 4 5

Allotments/Sub-Allotments received from CO/ROs/OUs

PSUACS CODE

Sub-Allotments to ROs/OUs

6 7 8

PS

9

MOOE

10=(6+7+8+9)

Total

Total Allotments/Net of Sub-allotments

1312

PS TotalFinExMOOE

11

CO

15=(11+12+13+14)14

MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total CO

17=(7+12)16=(6+11) 19=(9+14)18=(8+13) 20=(16+17+18+19)

FinEx

3

Funding Source

D. Sub-allotments received from Central
Office/Regional Office(Prior Year)

BMB-F-24-00008621 04-Mar-2024 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,406,800.000.00 0.00 0.00 2,406,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,406,800.00 2,406,800.00

FY 2024 GAAAO2 02-Jan-2024 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00164,107,926.680.00 135,384,326.68 0.00 28,723,600.00 0.00 135,384,326.68 0.00 28,723,600.00 164,107,926.68

FY 2024 GAAAO3 01-Feb-2024 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,143,856.000.00 4,143,856.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,143,856.00 0.00 0.00 4,143,856.00

FY 2024 GAAAO4 02-Jan-2025 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,104,670.000.00 4,104,670.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,104,670.00 0.00 0.00 4,104,670.00

Sub-Total 0.00 143,632,852.68 0.00 31,130,400.00 174,763,252.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 143,632,852.68 0.00 174,763,252.6831,130,400.00

0.00 291,914,766.70 0.00 33,637,495.27 325,552,261.97 0.00 (163,888,789.88) 0.00 (7,356,000.00) (171,244,789.88) 154,307,472.0926,281,495.270.000.00 128,025,976.82Total Allotments

Summary by Funding Source Code:

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 (7,356,000.00) 26,281,495.2733,637,495.27 325,552,261.97 0.00 (171,244,789.88)0.00 0.000.00 0.00 154,307,472.09(163,888,789.88) 0.00 128,025,976.82291,914,766.70

Certified Correct: Approved By:Recommending Approval By:Certified Correct:

GARY JAY N. CALIPAYAN FE M. GERONA ALMA E. SUYOM RONELO AL K. FIRMO, CESO IV
AO V / Budget Officer III Accountant III Chief Administrative Officer, Finance Division Assistant Regional Director, OIC-Office of the Regional Director
Date: October 14, 2025 02:50 PM Date: October 14, 2025 02:50 PM Date: October 14, 2025 02:50 PM Date: October 14, 2025 02:50 PM
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